10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

General Manager

Grounds Worker

Grounds Worker

Grounds Worker

Grounds Worker

Grounds Worker

Grounds Worker

Grounds Worker

Grounds Worker

Director

Director

Director

President

Vice President

Other Positions Held Special District

Big River Community Services
District

Big River Community Services
District

Big River Community Services
District

Big River Community Services
District

Big River Community Services
District

Big River Community Services
District

Big River Community Services
District

Big River Community Services
District

Big River Community Services
District

Big River Community Services
District

Big River Community Services
District

Big River Community Services
District

Big River Community Services
District

Big River Community Services
District

Department

Administration

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Total Wages
$18,778

$8,656

$6,321

$5,936

$4,889

$2,952

$2,362

$1,956

$1,692

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



