	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Big River Community Services District	Administration	\$18,778
2.	Grounds Worker		Big River Community Services District	Grounds	\$8,656
3.	Grounds Worker		Big River Community Services District	Grounds	\$6,321
4.	Grounds Worker		Big River Community Services District	Grounds	\$5,936
5.	Grounds Worker		Big River Community Services District	Grounds	\$4,889
6.	Grounds Worker		Big River Community Services District	Grounds	\$2,952
7.	Grounds Worker		Big River Community Services District	Grounds	\$2,362
8.	Grounds Worker		Big River Community Services District	Grounds	\$1,956
9.	Grounds Worker		Big River Community Services District	Grounds	\$1,692
10.	Director		Big River Community Services District	Governing Body	\$0
11.	Director		Big River Community Services District	Governing Body	\$0
12.	Director		Big River Community Services District	Governing Body	\$0
13.	President		Big River Community Services District	Governing Body	\$0
14.	Vice President		Big River Community Services District	Governing Body	\$0